
2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

JANUARY 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   

Daniel’s Fast begins 

in the month of  

January  

(start on your own)  

  

Women’s Sock 

Outreach in 

Gulfport 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

Bishop’s Time      

@ Picayune  

-First Fruit 

Offering-  

    
Women’s Book 

Review 

@6:30 PM 

Men’s Breakfast 

@7:30 AM 

Community Hall   

@ BSL  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 

 

18 
 

  
Men’s Corporate 

Prayer 

7PM-10 PM 

Pastor Baker & 1st 

Lady 32nd  

Anniversary  
    

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

MLK DAY  

LOCATION:TBD  

@6 PM 

-FIREWORKS 

SHOW-  

Martin Luther King 

Jr. Day  

 

SERVICE 

LOCATION: TBD 

   

 

 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

       

 

Women’s 24-Hour Fast  

12 AM THURS-12 AM FRI 

Women’s Shut-In 

9PM FRI-6AM SAT 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

FEBRUARY 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 Bishop’s Time  

@ Picayune  

Super Bowl Sunday  
    

 

 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

Valentine’s Day  

Banquet  

4PM  

Location: Bridges 

Golf Course  

    Valentine’s Day  

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

Wear Red for  

American Heart 

Awareness Month 

President’s Day      

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 

      
Women’s Outreach 

Cook & Serve @ 

King’s Kitchen 

 

Weekend For Winners 

Night Service on Feb 7th @ 7PM 

Seminars— Feb 8th start @  

9 AM — Ends @ 12 PM 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

MARCH 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

      

First Lady Tina’s 

Birthday  
 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

Friends & Family Day  

 
Bishop’s Time 

 

Daylight Savings  

Begins  

    

Women’s Pajama 

Sleepover/Game 

Night 

Location: TBD 

 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

    First Day of Spring 
Women’s Open 

Forum 

@6:30 PM 

Planning 2nd 

Quarter 

Meeting 

8AM 
 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

      

Men’s Breakfast 

@7:30 AM  

BSL Clean Day 

9AM-11AM 
 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Celebration of 1st 

Quarter Birthday’s 

& Anniversaries 

 

      

 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

APRIL 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

Palm Sunday 

 

Super Sowing Sunday  

 

Bishop’s Time 

 
 

  

 

   

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 Sunrise Service 

@ 6 AM on Beach 

 

-Easter Sunday- 

 

-Men’s Hat Day- 

      

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

Women’s Hat 

Day  

(wear your  

favorite hat) 

     
Women’s Spa Day 

Location: TBD 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 

HOLY WEEK (APR 8—10) | Nightly Service @ 7 PM 

DEACONS (WED), MINISTERS (THURS), ELDERS (FRI) 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

MAY 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

Bishop’s Time 
       

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

Mother’s Day  

Luncheon After  

Service  
      

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

Law Enforcement  

Recognition Day        

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

2019-2020  

Celebration of  

Graduation  

Memorial Day  

    
 

 

 

 
31 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

Youth Conference 

Ends        

 

PHD Youth Conference | May 29—May 31 

May 29 @ 7:00 PM 
May 30 @ TBD 

May 31—Morning Service 9:30 AM 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

JUNE 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

       

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 Bishop’s Time 

   

 

   

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
   

    
Women’s Open 

Forum @6:30 PM 

First Day of 

Summer 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

Father’s Day  

Luncheon  

After Service 
     

Planning 3rd 

Quarter 

Meeting 

8AM 
 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 Picayune Church  

Picnic  

 

Celebration of 2nd 

Quarter Birthday’s & 

Anniversaries 

 

      

 

Women’s Weekend Retreat to Birmingham, AL. 

June 10-14, 2020 

 

Women’s Retreat 

Ends 

Men of Faith Conference 

 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

JULY 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

      Independence Day 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 Church Anniversary  

-Church Picnic 

After Service- 
    

 

 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

     

 

 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

       

 

Women’s 24-Hour Fast  

12 AM THURS-12 AM FRI 

Women’s Shut-In 

9PM FRI-6AM SAT 

TBD: Youth Trip 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

AUGUST 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 Back 2 School  

Service  

[Backpack 

Giveaway] 

After Service]  

      

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

  
 

 
 

  

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30 31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

Women’s 

Candlelight Service  

@ 6:30 PM  
      

 

Men’s Fast 

12 AM Tues- After Bible Study 

Men’s Retreat 

Aug 13-Aug 15, 2020 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

SEPTEMBER 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 Bishop’s Time 

 

Labor Day  

      

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

     
Women’s Open 

Forum @6:30 PM 

Planning 4TH 

Quarter 

Meeting 

8AM 
 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

  First Day of Fall     

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

Celebration of 3rd 

Quarter Birthday’s 

& Anniversaries 

 

      

 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

OCTOBER 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    

Daniel’s Fast 

Begins  
 

  

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 Bishop’s Time 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

Wear Pink for 

Breast Cancer 

Awareness Month 
 

Daniel’s Fast Ends  

 

 

  

 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
  

     
Bishop Reed’s  

Birthday  

 

Fall Conference 2020—October 21—25, 2020 

Banquet @ 6PM 

Fall Conference 2020 

Ends 
 

Motivational Giving 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

NOVEMBER 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

Daylight Saving 

Ends  

 

Bishop’s Time 
 

      

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

Honoring Veterans  

Veteran’s Day  

Luncheon  

–After Service-  

  
Veteran’s Day  

    

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

       

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

   
No Mid Week 

Service  

 

Thanksgiving Day  

 

 
  

 

 
29 30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 



2020 theme: Hold the Vision, Trust the Process. (Prov. 29:18) 

DECEMBER 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

     

 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 Bishop’s Time 

      
Church Planning 

Meeting  

@ 8 AM  

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

Youth Christmas 

Party 

Location: TBD 
    

Women’s Open 

Forum @6:30 PM  

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

Christmas Banquet  

After Service  

Friends & Family 

Day  

First Day of Winter   
Christmas Eve  

 

Christmas Day  

Service  

@ 8 AM  
 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

Celebration of 4th 

Quarter Birthday’s 

& Anniversaries 

 

   
Watch Night 

Service  

@ 10 PM  

New Year’s Day  

  

 

Women’s Conference 2020  

 Dec 4-5, 2020 


