JANUARY 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
			Daniel's Fast begins in the month of January (start on your own)			Women's Sock Outreach in Gulfport
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Bishop's Time @ Picayune -First Fruit Offering-					Women's Book Review @6:30 PM	Men's Breakfast @7:30 AM Community Hall @ BSL
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
		Men's Corporate Prayer 7PM-10 PM	Pastor Baker & 1 st Lady 32nd Anniversary			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
MLK DAY LOCATION:TBD @6 PM	Martin Luther King Jr. Day				4-Hour Fast S-12 AM FRI	
-FIREWORKS SHOW-	SERVICE LOCATION: TBD				Women' 9PM FRI-	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

FEBRUARY 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
Bishop's Time @ Picayune Super Bowl Sunday					Night Service on Seminars— F	or Winners 1 Feb 7th @ 7PM 2 eb 8th start @ 3 ds @ 12 PM	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
Valentine's Day Banquet 4PM Location: Bridges Golf Course					Valentine's Day		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
Wear Red for American Heart Awareness Month	President's Day						
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
						Women's Outreach Cook & Serve @ King's Kitchen	

MARCH 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
						First Lady Tina's Birthday
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Friends & Family Day Bishop's Time Daylight Savings Begins					Women's Pajama Sleepover/Game Night Location: TBD	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
				First Day of Spring	Women's Open Forum @6:30 PM	Planning 2nd Quarter Meeting 8AM
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
						Men's Breakfast @7:30 AM BSL Clean Day 9AM-11AM
Celebration of 1st Quarter Birthday's & Anniversaries	30	31	1	2	3	4

A D	DII	2020	
Ar	KIL	2020	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
29	30	31	1	2	3	4	
Palm Sunday Super Sowing Sunday Bishop's Time	6	7	HOLY WEEK DEACONS (WE	9 (APR 8—10) Nightly 9 D), MINISTERS (THUR	Service @ 7 PM S), ELDERS (FRI)	11	
Sunrise Service @ 6 AM on Beach -Easter SundayMen's Hat Day-	13	14	15	16	17	18	
Women's Hat Day (wear your favorite hat)	20	21	22	23	24	Women's Spa Day Location: TBD	
26	27	28	29	30	1	2	

MAY 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
26	27	28	29	30	1	2		
Bishop's Time	4	5	6	7	8	Ç		
Mother's Day Luncheon After Service	11	12	13	14	15	16		
Law Enforcement Recognition Day	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24 2019-2020 Celebration of Graduation	25 Memorial Day	26	27	28	May 30	3(ce May 29—May 31 @ 7:00 PM @ TBD g Service 9:30 AM		
Youth Conference Ends	1	2	3	4	5	(

	JUNE 2020						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7 Bishop's Time	8	9	10	11	12	13	
Distiop's Time			V	Vomen's Weekend Retr June 10-			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
				N	Men of Faith Conferenc		
Women's Retreat Ends					Women's Open Forum @6:30 PM	First Day of Summer	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
Father's Day Luncheon After Service						Planning 3rd Quarter Meeting 8AM	
Picayune Church Picnic Celebration of 2nd Quarter Birthday's & Anniversaries	29	30	1	2	3	4	

	JULY 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
28	29	30	1	2	3	4			
						Independence Day			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
Church Anniversary					TBD: Y	outh Trip			
-Church Picnic After Service-									
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
				Women's 2- 12 AM THUR					
						s Shut-In 6AM SAT			
26	27	28	29	30	31	1			

2020 enemer mora ene vision, mase ene mora esse (mora 2012)							
		AU	JGUST 20	20			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	
Back 2 School Service [Backpack Giveaway]	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	Men' 12 AM Tues- A	s Fast fter Bible Study	13	Men's Retreat Aug 13-Aug 15, 2020	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
Women's Candlelight Service @ 6:30 PM	31	1	2	3	4	5	

SEPTEMBER 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
6 Bishop's Time	7 Labor Day	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	Women's Open Forum @6:30 PM	Planning 4 TH Quarter Meeting 8AM
20	21	22 First Day of Fall	23	24	25	26
Celebration of 3rd Quarter Birthday's & Anniversaries	28	29	30	1	2	3

OCT(JRFD	2020
$\mathbf{U}\mathbf{U}\mathbf{I}\mathbf{U}$	JDLN	ZUZU

	0 C 1 0 DEIX 2020						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
27	28	29	30	1	2	3	
				Daniel's Fast Begins			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Bishop's Time							
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
Wear Pink for Breast Cancer Awareness Month		Daniel's Fast Ends	Fa	ll Conference 2020–	October 21—25, 2	020 Banquet @ 6PM	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	
Fall Conference 2020 Ends Motivational Giving						Bishop Reed's Birthday	

NOVEMBER 2020

C d	Mandan	T	11 7 - J J -	Theresales	T: -l	C - 4 J
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Daylight Saving Ends						
Bishop's Time						
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Honoring Veterans Veteran's Day Luncheon –After Service-			Veteran's Day			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
			No Mid Week Service	Thanksgiving Day		
29	30	1	2	3	4	5

DECEMBER 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
29	30	1	2	3	4	5				
					Women's Conference 2020 Dec 4-5, 2020					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
Bishop's Time						Church Planning Meeting @ 8 AM				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
Youth Christmas Party Location: TBD					Women's Open Forum @6:30 PM					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
Christmas Banquet After Service Friends & Family Day	First Day of Winter			Christmas Eve	Christmas Day Service @ 8 AM					
27	28	29	30	31	1	2				
Celebration of 4th Quarter Birthday's & Anniversaries				Watch Night Service @ 10 PM	New Year's Day					